Technical Data Sheet
KUDOS Shower Products
�
PRODUCT CATEGORY:
Kudos Ultimate Shower Panel & Fixings
A	complete	and	versa0le	system	for	crea0ng	virtually	any	configura0on	of	walk-in	enclosure
PRODUCT TYPE:
Walk-in enclosure deflector
panels
Suitable for use with the Kudos Ultimate
shower panel system. All Kudos defector
panels are retro fit so do not need to
purchased unless required to contain
overspray within the showering area.
FEATURES:
• Bri0sh	Made	&	Guaranteed	for	Life	against	material	or
manufacturing	defects
• 8mm	or10mm	Glass	Panels	with	Lifeshield	protec0on
• Retro	fit	deflector	panels.
• Fixed	or	hinged	op0ons
• curved	op0ons	to	suit	Ul0mate	Curved	shower	panels
• Crystal	clear	glass	to	glass	seals
• 1885mm	high
• suitable	for	fiNng	to	0led	floors	or	standard	shower	trays
Product
Code
Type and Size
167195
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	FIXED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL	10mm	Glass
10WPDEFP
666097
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	HINGED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL	300mm
10mm	Glass	Le^	Hand	10WPHINDPLH
666098 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	HINGED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL	300mm
10mm	Glass	Right	Hand	10WPHINDPRH
945337 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	HINGED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL	400mm
10mm	Glass	Le^	Hand	10WPHINDP400LH
945332
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	HINGED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL	400mm
10mm	Glass	Right	Hand	10WPHINDP400RH
Product
Code
Type and Size
214767
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	FIXED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL	8mm	Glass
5WPDEFP
666100
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	HINGED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL	300mm
8mm	Glass	Le^	Hand	5WPHINDPLH
666102 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	HINGED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL	300mm
8mm	Glass	Right	Hand	5WPHINDPRH
169046 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	HINGED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL	400mm
8mm	Glass	Le^	Hand	5WPHINDP400LH
945320
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	HINGED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL	400mm
8mm	Glass	Right	Hand	5WPHINDP400RH
769647
KUDOS	ULTIMATE	CURVED	HINGED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL
Le^	Hand	5WPCVHINDPLH
381511 KUDOS	ULTIMATE	CURVED	HINGED	DEFLECTOR	PANEL
Right	Hand	5WPCVHINDPRH